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Anteater Invitational

Dove Canyon Country Club

Dove Canyon, CA
Anteater Invitational
Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 30

Team

San Diego State Univ 300

San Francisco, U. of 300
Kentucky, U. of 311
Long Beach State 310
UC Irvine 313
Idaho, University of 318
Fresno State 302
Hawaii, Univ. of 309
CSU-Northridge 314
CSU Fullerton 315
Oregon State U. 310
Portland State Univ. 316
Santa Clara Univ. 320
Sacramento State U. 325
UC Riverside 341

299
305
294
308
306
311
327
320
316
315
321
318
317
316
318

Scores

599
605
605
618
619
629
629
629
630
630
631
634
637
641
659

+31
+37
+37
+50
+51
+61
+61
+61
+62
+62
+63
+66
+69
+73
+91
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Anteater Invitational

Dove Canyon Country Club
Dove Canyon, CA
Anteater Invitational
Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 30

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 San Diego State Univ 300 299 599
T Christine Wong (2) 71 72 143
T6 Stephanie Arcala (3) 76 73 149
T9 Malin Enarsson (1) 73 77 150
T31 Samantha Roberts (4) 81 77 158
T45 Gina Clark (5) 80 81 161
T2 San Francisco, U. of 300 305 605
T4 Tinna Johannsdottir (2) 69 78 147
T6 Katrina Hegge (5) 74 75 149
T16 Danielle Cvitanov (3) 79 74 153
T31 Natasha Podmore (4) 78 80 158
T43 Christina Stockton (1) 82 78 160
T2 Kentucky, U. of 311 294 605
T9 Ashlee Rose (1) 77 73 150
T9 Ashleigh Albrecht (2) 75 75 150
15 Heather Lott (5) 77 75 152
T23 Betsie Johnson (4) 84 71 155
T45 Kristin Vincent (3) 82 79 161
4 Long Beach State 310 308 618
T13 Simone Hoey (5) 77 74 151
T20 Monica Villarreal (3) 78 76 154
T26 Lindsey McAtee (2) 75 81 156
T31 Brenda Chhuor (4) 80 78 158
T51 Noelle Zavaleta (1) 82 80 162
5 UC Irvine 313 306 619
T1 Hillary Packard (1) 73 70 143
T20 Lalita Patipaksiri (2) 79 75 154
T37 Mariko Makabe (5) 80 79 159
T55 Michelle Park (3) 81 82 163
T63 Henna Cho (4) 84 82 166
T6 Idaho, University of 318 311 629
3 Kayla Mortellaro (1) 71 75 146
T31 Teo Poplawski (4) 79 79 158
T55 Amanda Jacobs (3) 86 77 163
T55 Annika Karlsson (5) 83 80 163
65 Frida Nilsson (2) 85 82 167
T6 Fresno State 302 327 629
T16 Louisa Lies (1) 72 81 153
T26 Hali Coppin (2) 76 80 156
T45 Chelsea Czinski (3) 79 82 161
T45 Shaylee Yano (4) 77 84 161
T66 Maria Pia Escandon (5) 77 91 168
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T6 Hawaii, Univ. of 309 320 629
T16 Kaili Britos (2) 73 80 153
T23 Erika Lundberg (4) 81 74 155
T31 Corie Hou (1) 74 84 158
T55 Brigitte Baker (5) 81 82 163
T74 Brittany Bomar (3) 82 90 172
T9 CSU-Northridge 314 316 630
T26 Margo Dionisio (1) 79 77 156
T31 Maurissa Medina (4) 79 79 158
T37 Ashlee Nagamine (2) 75 84 159
T51 Clariss Guce (5) 85 77 162
T59 Kendall Patten (3) 81 83 164
T9 CSU Fullerton 315 315 630
T20 Deidre Crabtree (2) 73 81 154
T23 Alica Chavez (5) 75 80 155
T37 Kristen Aiu (3) 82 7 159
T51 Taylor Fowler (1) 85 77 162
T70 Neomi Hunt (4) 85 86 171
11 Oregon State U. 310 321 631
T4 Whitney French (1) 72 75 147
T45 Brittany Stewart (3) 78 83 161
T45 Elyse Okada (5) 81 80 161
T51 Lauren Archer (2) 79 83 162
77 Chelsey Lind (4) 89 84 173
12 Portland State Univ. 316 318 634
T6 Stephanie Johns (2) 74 75 149
T9 Britney Yada (1) 79 71 150
T59 Tiffany Schoning (3) 78 86 164
T70 Danielle Ranallo (4) 85 86 171
80 Corrine Gilbertson (5) 88 93 181
13 Santa Clara Univ. 320 317 637
T16 Miki Ueoka (1) 77 76 153
T26 Tamara Surtees (2) 7 79 156
T43 Lauren Oh (5) 81 79 160
T66 Erin Sullivan (3) 85 83 168
78 Jamie Nonaka (4) 87 88 175
14 Sacramento State U. 325 316 641
T37 Brooke Green (1) 80 79 159
T37 Julie Shutler (2) 83 76 159
T37 Kercia Brakel (5) 81 78 159
T59 Annie Becker (3) 81 83 164
T74 Justine Chen (4) 86 86 172
15 UC Riverside 341 318 659
30 Amelia Ek (1) 81 76 157
T63 Alexandra Erdman (3) 84 82 166
T68 Natalie Guidry (2) 91 79 170
T70 Tiffany Koyano (4) 85 86 171
T74 Denyse Neville (5) 91 81 172
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T13 Sara Hurwitch (Kentucky, U. of) 79 72 151
T59 Grace Kummerfeld (UC Irvine) 82 82 164
T68 Samantha Saffold (Sacramento State U.) 88 82 170
T70 Kristina Gargaro (Oregon State U.) 86 85 171
79 Linda Ong (UC Riverside) 83 93 176
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